Position Other Positions Held

Principal-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Transitional Kinder
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary Music
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Se-Loc Psch-Lfes
Teacher-Se-Rsp-Las Flores
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Se-Fed Psch-Lfes
Teacher-Se-Fed Psch-Lfes
Teacher Special Education
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Office Manager-Elementary Sch
Elementary School Clerk
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Para-Educator IlI
Para-Educator |
Para-Educator IlI
Para-Educator Il

Para-Educator Ill

K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department

Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School

Las Flores Elem School

Total Wages

$148,913
$117,508
$117,149
$116,981
$115,116
$114,746
$114,470
$113,964
$113,551
$110,124
$105,606
$104,588
$100,485
$100,367
$99,908
$96,320
$87,072
$72,706
$69,098
$62,801
$61,999
$56,468
$51,955
$49,294
$38,146
$21,091
$19,990
$18,700
$17,359
$16,794

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,273
$31,890
$41,342
$41,317
$40,975
$40,934
$39,679
$34,448
$40,732
$38,924
$33,050
$39,244
$38,529
$32,170
$35,256
$37,828
$36,290
$31,450
$26,913
$10,739
$24,138
$30,059
$17,212
$20,475
$11,740
$258
$2,575
$13,998
$0
$208



Para-Educator |
Para-Educator |lI
Para-Educator |lI
Para-Educator |lI
Para-Educator |
Para-Educator |l
Para-Educator |

Elem Student Supervisor
Para-Educator |lI

Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor

Elem Student Supervisor

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School
Las Flores Elem School

Las Flores Elem School

$16,672
$15,555
$13,281
$12,216
$11,027
$10,935
$10,872
$8,211
$7,361
$7,114
$3,029
$1,190
$949

$1,733
$190
$0
$155
$912
$615
$1,500
$107
$96
$92
$39
$15
$12



