Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$148,913	\$39,273
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$117,508	\$31,890
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$117,149	\$41,342
Teacher-Transitional Kinder		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$116,981	\$41,317
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$115,116	\$40,975
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$114,746	\$40,934
Teacher-Elementary Music		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$114,470	\$39,679
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$113,964	\$34,448
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$113,551	\$40,732
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$110,124	\$38,924
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$105,606	\$33,050
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$104,588	\$39,244
Teacher-Se-Loc Psch-Lfes		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$100,485	\$38,529
Teacher-Se-Rsp-Las Flores		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$100,367	\$32,170
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$99,908	\$35,256
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$96,320	\$37,828
Teacher-Se-Fed Psch-Lfes		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$87,072	\$36,290
Teacher-Se-Fed Psch-Lfes		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$72,706	\$31,450
Teacher Special Education		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$69,098	\$26,913
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$62,801	\$10,739
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$61,999	\$24,138
Office Manager-Elementary Sch		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$56,468	\$30,059
Elementary School Clerk		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$51,955	\$17,212
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$49,294	\$20,475
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$38,146	\$11,740
Para-Educator III		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$21,091	\$258
Para-Educator I		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$19,990	\$2,575
Para-Educator III		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$18,700	\$13,998
Para-Educator II		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$17,359	\$0
Para-Educator III		Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$16,794	\$208

Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$16,672	\$1,733
Para-Educator III	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$15,555	\$190
Para-Educator III	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$13,281	\$0
Para-Educator III	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$12,216	\$155
Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$11,027	\$912
Para-Educator II	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$10,935	\$615
Para-Educator I	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$10,872	\$1,500
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$8,211	\$107
Para-Educator III	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$7,361	\$96
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$7,114	\$92
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$3,029	\$39
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$1,190	\$15
Elem Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Las Flores Elem School	\$949	\$12